7:40-7:45
7:45-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:45
10:45-11:25
11:25-12:10
12:10-12:50
12:40-12:50

12:50-1:25
1:25-1:55
1:55-2:10
2:10-2:20
2:20-2:25
2:25

7:40-7:45
7:45-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:45
10:45-11:25
11:25-12:10
12:10-12:50

12:50-1:05
1:05-1:20
1:20-1:30
1:30-2:15
2:10-2:20
2:20-2:25

2024-2025
2nd Grade Schedule M-TH

Welcome Students

Morning Announcements/Opening Circle

Module Lesson (Whole Group)

Recess

Skills Block (whole Group)

WIN time-literacy focus

Literary Skills Block (Small Group)

Lunch/Recess

Specials-see grid below for classes
Science/Social Studies/Labs

Snack

Math

Math Intervention

Recess

Pack Up

Bus students picked up

Dismiss walkers and bikers

2nd Grade Schedule Friday
Welcome Students
Morning Announcements/Opening Circle
Module Lesson (Whole Group)

Recess
Skills Block (Whole Group)
WIN Donovan | Sanderson
Literary Skills Block (Small Group) Monday Guidance | Art
Lunch/Recess .

. Tuesday Art Music
Specials
Math/Labs/Choice Time Wednesday | Library P.E.
Snack Thursday P.E. Library
Recess
Pack Up Friday Music Guidance
Spanish/P.E. (teachers in impact/IB)
Pack-Up

Bus students picked up 2:25 Dismiss walkers and bikers




