2024-2025

2nd Grade Schedule M-TH

	7:40-7:45	Welcome Students			
	7:45-8:00	Morning Announcements/Opening Circle			
	8:00-9:00	Module Lesson (Whole Group)			
	9:00-9:15	Recess			
	9:15-9:30	Skills Block (Whole Group)			
	9:30-10:00	WIN time-literacy focus			
	10:00-10:45	Literary Skills Block (Small Group)			
	10:45-11:25	Lunch/Recess			
	11:25-12:10	Specials-see grid below for classes			
	12:10-12:50	Science/Social Studies/Labs			
	12:40-12:50	Snack			
	12:50-1:25	Math			
	1:25-1:55	Math Intervention			
	1:55-2:10	Recess			
	2:10-2:20	Pack Up			
	2:20-2:25	Bus students picked up			
	2:25	Dismiss walkers and bikers			
2nd Grade Schedule Friday					
	7:40-7:45	Welcome Students			
	7:45-8:00	Morning Announcements/Opening Circle			
	8:00-9:00	Module Lesson (Whole Group)			
	9:00-9:15	Recess			
	9:15-9:30	Skills Block (Whole Group)		Danayan	Sanderson
	9:30-10:00	WIN		Donovan	Sanderson
	10:00-10:45	Literary Skills Block (Small Group)	Monday	Guidance	Art
	10:45-11:25 11:25-12:10	Lunch/Recess Specials	Tuesday	Art	Music
	12:10-12:50	Math/Labs/Choice Time	Wednesday	Library	P.E.
	12:50-1:05	Snack	Thursday	P.E.	Library
	1:05-1:20	Recess			-
	1:20-1:30	Pack Up	Friday	Music	Guidance
	1:30-2:15	Spanish/P.E. (teachers in impact/IB)			
	2:10-2:20	Pack-Up			
	2:20-2:25	Bus students picked up 2:25 Dismiss walkers and bikers			